SZENIOR MEZEI ORSZAGOS BAJNOKSAG EREDMENYEI
Godollo, 2004. marcius 21.

NOK

2000m
W35
1. Klotz Marta GEAC
4000m
W35
1. Czindrity Istvanné GEAC
W65 )
1. Lencsés Eva Z06ldgdmb
W70
1. Jagerné Locsei Valéria  PASZ

FERFIAK
3000m
M40
1. Gy6ri Janos Attila GEAC 12:56,4
2. Kardos Tibor Futapest 13:52,5
3. Pépai Mikl6s GEAC 14:36,9
M45
1. Tolgyesi Ferenc DVSE 15:19,9
M50
1. Nagy Miklés PASZ 16:30,6
M55

1. Kiss Gyorgy GEAC 15:21,16



M65
1. Dr. Balint Erno
2. Gal Janos

M75
1. Oravecz Elemér

7000m
M35
1. Erd6s Béla

M40
1. Kocsis Sandor

M45

1. Harsényi Tamas
2. Lohn Mikl6s

3. Jakab Tibor

M50
1. Fiilop Jozsef

M55
1. Jusztin Ferenc

MAVE
PASZ

Szolnok

Go6dollo

GEAC

Margitsziget
Futapest
Futapest

Micro SE

Szécsény

15:42,1

18:46,5

31:16,5

34:14,1

29:54,2
31:51,3
33:02,3

31:05,7

38:23.9



